SOBREATICO




SNOSSIOd / S)NI¥a / svaig3ig / s3anvig



BLANC / BLANCO / WHITE / BLANC

Present

C’est La Vie

Saint Aubin

NEGRE / TINTO / RED / ROUGE

Vi Del Mas

Planella

Brouilly

ORANGE

Km 0

Cueva Orange

CAVA

Torrent de la Bruixa

Mas Candi

Billecart Salmon

22

35

80

22

35

51

45

32

36

23

85

VINS / VINOS / WINES / VINS



Amaro Mandarino

Cape Town Spritz

Cold Brew Martini

Martini Invertido

La Bicyclette

Ancestral

Dos Caramelos

Wittmore Punch

2’ (Dos minutos)

Agua de Valencia

Sangria

De 1’hort

Elderflower Mule

Bajo Cero

14

14

16

14

14

16

14

14

16

12

12

10

10

10

COCTELS / COCTELES / COCKTAILS



Vodka Basmoon

Vodka Ciroc

Vodka Belvedere

Gin

Gin

Gin

Ron

Ron

Ron

Ginato Pinot Grigio

Jawbox Small Batch

Saffron

Abuelo 12 aiios

327 X0

Hampden Estate 8 afos

Tequila Don Fulano Blanco

Mezcal Bruxo N1 Espadin

Tomatin Legacy

Suntori Hibiki Harmony

Michter’s Bourbon

14

15

15

14

13

13

14

14

18

16

18

15

22

18

COMBINATS / COMBINADOS / MIXED DRINK






